Pulse Generator• PG 502 10 Hz - 250 MHz Pulse
Generator
M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500 / 5000
Whether testing wide-band systems
simulating data transmission signals or
driving a laser, TEGAM TM 500/5000
Series Pulse Generators offer a wide range

Length — 11.24 inches (286 mm).
Weight — 1 lb., 13 oz. (0.8 kg).
Ordering Information
PG 502 250 MHz Pulse
Generator
TM 502A 2 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 502A/TB TM 502A w/Tool Box
Plug-In
TM 503B 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear
Interface
M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500 / 5000
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack
Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt
& Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro